Infineon AGBT Active Probe   V1.0
User Manual
This document and all documents accompanying it are copyrighted by iSYSTEM AG and all rights
are reserved. Duplication of these documents is allowed for personal use. In all other cases,
written consent from iSYSTEM is required.
Copyright   iSYSTEM AG.
All rights reserved.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.

debugging and testing of multiple different target systems, monitoring of network traffic (e.g.
LIN/CAN/CAN FD) and manipulation of analog and digital signals.
Ordering Code Description
IC57031 IOM6-HUB with three extra FNET ports and an FBridge port
IC57040 CAN/LIN Add-On Module
IC57041 Analog/Digital Input/Output Add-On Module
IC57125 ARM HSSTP Active Probe
IC57163 Infineon DAP Active Probe
IC57164 Infineon AGBT Active Probe
Infineon AGBT Active Probe Accessories
Ordering Code Description
IASAM22TRICOREPIN10  10-pin 1.27 mm DAP Adapter
BB-FNET-100 1.0m FNET Cable